19
Pneumatic Division - EuropePDE2568TCUK - ISOMAX DX ISO Valve Series
3/2 N.C. CNOMO Operator - Without Coil
Description Manual override W (g) Order code
Solenoid operator for 30 x 30 DIN Form A Coil
Dedicated to Low Power 2,5W / 3VA Coil
No manual override 65 P2FP23N4A
Pulse non locking 65 P2FP23N4B
Locking 65 P2FP23N4C
Solenoid operator for 30 x 30 DIN Form A Coil
Dedicated to High Power 4,5W / 5VA Coil
No manual override 65 EV3000100
Pulse non locking 65 EV3001100
Locking 65 EV3003100
Solenoid operator for 22 x 30 DIN Form B Coil
Dedicated to Low Power 2,5W / 4,5VA Coil
No manual override 65 1EV0*310
Pulse non locking 65 1EV1*310
Locking 65 1EV3*310
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Coils for CNOMO Operator
30 x 30 DIN Form A 22 x 30 DIN Form B
Low Power
(to be used with P2FP23N4x)
High Power
(to be used with EV300x100)
Low Power
(to be used with 1EVx*310)
Voltage W (g) Order code Order code W (g) Order code
12 Vdc 105 P2FCA445 P2FCA545 93 P2FCB345
24 Vdc 105 P2FCA449 P2FCA549 93 P2FCB349
48 Vdc 105 P2FCA453 P2FCA551 93 P2FCB351
12 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA440 P2FCA540 93 P2FCB340
24 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA445 P2FCA545 93 P2FCB345
48 Vac 50/60 Hz 105 P2FCA449 P2FCA549 93 P2FCB349
110 Vac 50 Hz / 120 Vac 60 Hz 105 P2FCA453 P2FCA553 93 P2FCB353
230 Vac 50 Hz / 240 Vac 60 Hz 105 P2FCA457 P2FCA557 93 P2FCB357
Spare Solenoid Nuts
Description Usage W (g) Order code
Plastic knurled nut For valve requiring Captured exhaust 5 P2FNPA
Diffuser plastic nut For valve requiring Vented exhaust 5 P2FNDA
30 x 30 DIN Form A and 22 x 30 DIN Form B Solenoid Connectors
Description Characteristic Visualisation Cable length W (g) Order code
30 x 30 DIN Form A connector
With standard screw
Standard IP65 No LED No cable 15 3EV290V10
24 Vdc/Vac LED No cable 30 3EV290V20-24
5 meters 355 3EV290V20-24L5
110 Vac LED No cable 30 3EV290V20-110
5 meters 470 3EV290V20-110L5
230 Vac LED No cable 30 3EV290V20-230
5 meters 350 3EV290V20-230L5
Connector schematic
No LED version    LED version
22 x 30 DIN Form B connector
With standard screw
Standard IP65 No LED No cable 15 3EV10V10
24 Vdc/Vac LED No cable 20 3EV10V20-24
5 meters 350 3EV10V20-24L5
110 Vac LED No cable 25 3EV10V20-110
5 meters 355 3EV10V20-110L5
230 Vac LED No cable 25 3EV10V20-230
5 meters 360 3EV10V20-230L5
M12 Adaptor for 30 x 30 DIN Form A Coil
Description Characteristics Visualisation Cable W (g) Order code
M12 Connector for one coil 24 V AC/DC - 4A LED No cable 30 P8C-A626C
M12 Connector for two coils* 24 V AC/DC - 4A LED No cable 70 P8C-AM26C
* : Not compatible with Size 3 Valves (DX3)
Note:	� Solenoid pilot operators are fitted to the ISO valve range. Order the above part numbers for spares.
The operators are supplied with mounting screws and interface 'O' rings.
Coils and connectors must be ordered separately.